District Clay

School MIDDLEBURG ELEMENTARY

Address 3958 MAIN STREET

Inspection date 2009-12-08

Notes

**Inspectors present** 

State No District Yes Local No

Ref	Code	Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
JO.12UJ		FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	PERMANEN	1	2010- 01-08	0	N/A
JU. 12UJ		FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	L PIZIJUMININI	2	2010- 01-08	0	N/A
JO.120J		FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	LUKIMMENI	55	2010- 01-08	0	N/A
JO. TZ-03		FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	L ELZIANATATIA I	35	2010- 01-08	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	7- PERMANENT	36	2010- 01-08	0	N/A
69A- 58.1308	0802	CIRCUITS NOT LEGIBLE/PERMANENTLY LABELED	92- RELOCATABLE	42	2010- 01-08	0	N/A
69A- 58.899	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	92- RELOCATABLE	68	2010- 01-08	0	N/A

#### Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No (b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.  $\ensuremath{\text{N}}$ 

(Or)

Acknowledgement N/A.

No

Primary inspector

**Additional inspector** 

larry, swanson N/, A

District Clay

School MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY

Address ~ 2398 MOODY ROAD

Inspection date 2009-12-10

Notes -

**Inspectors present** 

Local No State No District Yes

Ref	Code	Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
69A- 58.204	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	2- PERMANENT	131	2010- 01-10		N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	4- PERMANENT	407	2010- 01-10	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	1- PERMANENT	435	2010- 01-10	0	N/A
	1299	OPERATING FEATURES OTHER	92- RELOCATABLE	36	2010- 01-10	0	GLOBE MIWSING ON CLOSET LIGHT
69A- 58.206	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	2- PERMANENT	134	2010- 01-10	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	5- PERMANENT	507	2010- 01-10	0	N/A
I hereby (b), F.S. I hereby	certif	y that the district has complied that the district has complied by that the local authority have section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.			<sup>2(1)</sup> No		
	certif	y that the required fire drills l date.	nave been comp	oleted a	s of N	O	
tnis insp		(Or)					
tnis insp		(01)					

**Primary inspector** larry, swanson

**Additional inspector** 

District Clay

School MCRAE ELEMENTARY

Address 6770 COUNTY ROAD 315

Inspection date 2009-12-03

Notes

**Inspectors present** 

State No

**District** Yes

Local No

Ref	Code	Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
20.1704		FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	PERMANENT	501	2010- 01-13	0	N/A
30.IZU3		FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	5- PERMANENT	514	2010- 01-13	0	N/A
69A- 58.204	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	92- RELOCATABLE	407	2010- 01-13	0	N/A
69A- 58.204	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	92- RELOCATABLE		2010- 01-10	0	N/A
	0408	MANUAL PULL STATION MISSING/INOPERABLE	92- RELOCATABLE		2010- 01-13	0	N/A
NVPA70	0411	HORN/STROBE DEVICE INADEQUATE/INOPERABLE	92- RELOCATABLE		2010- 01-13	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	92-		2010- 01-13	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	92- RELOCATABLE		2010- 01-13	0	N/A

#### Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No (b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.  ${\bf N}$ 

(Or)

Acknowlędgement N/A.

No

Primary inspector

**Additional inspector** 

łárry, swanson N/, A

District Clay

School ORANGE PARK ELEMENTARY

Address 1401 PLAINFIELD AVENUE

Inspection date 2009-12-17

Notes

**Inspectors present** 

State No District Yes Local No

Ref	Code	Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
	NVO	No violations noted this date	0- Building N/A See notes	NA	2009- 12-17	0	ALL BUILDINGS/ROOMS OK

#### Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No (b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.  $\mathbf{No}$ 

(Or)

Acknowledgement N/A.

No

Primary inspector

**Additional inspector** 

1arry, swanson

District Clay

School OAKLEAF VILLAGE ELEMENTARY

Address 410 OAKLEAF VILLAGE PARKWAY

Inspection date 2009-12-14

Notes

**Inspectors present** 

State No

**District** Yes

Local No

Ref	Code	Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	1- PERMANENT	500	2010- 01-14	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	1- PERMANENT	511	2010- 01-14	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	1- PERMANENT	514	2010- 01-14	0	N/A
CO 4	1205	CTDC CVACILATION DIAMICA	1- PERMANENT		2010- 01-14	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	1- PERMANENT	772	2010- 01-14	0	N/A
69A- 48.204	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	0-Building N/A See notes	909	2010- 01-14	0	PLEASE ADD BUILDING 92 - THIS IS A PORTABLE OR RELOCATABLE THAT HAS BEEN ADDED TO OAKLEAF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL THIS YEAR.
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	0-Building N/A See notes	913	2010- 01-14	0	PLEASE ADD BUILDING 92 - THIS IS A PORTABLE OR RELOCATABLE THAT HAS BEEN ADDED TO OAKLEAF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL THIS YEAR.
Stateme	ents a	cknowledged					
I hereby (b), F.S.		y that the district has complie	d with section	1013.1	<sup>12(1)</sup> N	lo	
		y that the local authority havii section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.	ng jurisdiction	has	N	lo	

Primary inspector larry, swanson

Acknowledgement N/A.

**Additional inspector** 

No

N/, A

(Or)

**District** Clay

School ROBERT M PATERSON ELEMENTARY

Address 5400 PINE AVENUE

Inspection date 2010-01-05

Notes

**Inspectors present** 

State No District Yes

Local No

Ref	Code	Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
69A- 58.901	0106	ACCUMULATION OF COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS	1- PERMANENT	134	2010- 02-11	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	2- PERMANENT	209	2010- 02-05	0	N/A
69A- 58.899	0399	PROTECTION OTHER	92- RELOCATABLE	25	2010- 02-05	0	GLOBE MISSING ON CLOSET LIGHT
69A- 58.899	0399	PROTECTION OTHER	92- RELOCATABLE	26	2010- 02-05	0	GLOBE MISSING ON CLOSET LIGHT
69A-58- .204	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	92- RELOCATABLE	E2	2010- 02-05	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1101	COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL IMPROPERLY STORED	1- PERMANENT	134	2010- 02-05	0	N/A
69A- 58.1205	1101	COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL IMPROPERLY STORED	2- PERMANENT	209	2010	^	N/A
Stateme	ents a	cknowledged					
I hereby (b), F.S.	certify	y that the district has complie	d with section 1	1013.12	<sup>2(1)</sup> N	D	
		y that the local authority havi section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.	ng jurisdiction l	nas	N	0	
		y that the required fire drills h	nave been comp	oleted a	s of N	D	
I hereby this insp	ection	date. (Or)					

Primary inspector Harry, swanson **Additional inspector** 

District Clay

School RIDEOUT ELEMENTARY

Address 3065 APALACHICOLA BOULEVARD

Inspection date 2010-01-06

Notes

**Inspectors present** 

State No **District** Yes Local No

Ref	Code Violation	Bldg	Room	Comp date	Cited	Notes
69A- 58-202	0202 EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	1- PERMANENT	302	2010- 02-06	0	N/A

#### Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No (b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

(Or)

Acknowledgement N/A.

No

Primary inspector

**Additional inspector** 

larry, swanson